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A B

09/27/21-12/19/21
12/20/21-03/31/22

SWS

Chugach Electric
Enstar Natural Gas
AWWU

SWS

Chugach Electric
Enstar Natural Gas
AWWU

SWS

Chugach Electric
Enstar Natural Gas
WU

WS

Chugach Electric
Enstar Natural Gas
AWWU

SWS

Chugach Electric
Enstar Natural Gas
AWWU

SWS

Chugach Electric
Enstar Natural Gas
AWWU

SWS

Enstar Natural Gas

Use Agreement Permit

Bill Date

09/30/21
10/16/21
10/11/21
10/22/21
10/31/21
11/29/21
11/08/21
11/22/21
11/30/21
12/29/21
12/06/21
12/22/21
12/31/21
01/28/22
01/06/22
01/22/22
01/31/22
02/28/22
02/07/22
02/22/22
02/28/22
03/30/22

03/31/22
04/11/22

Service Period
09/01/21-09/30/21
09/22/21-10/22/21
09/09/21-10/07/21
09/22/21-10/22/21
10/01/21-10/31/21
10/23/21-11/23/21
10/07/21-11/04/21
10/22/21-11/22/21
11/01/21-11/30/21
11/24/21-12/28/21
11/04/21-12/03/21
11/22/21-12/22/21
12/01/21-12/31/21
12/29/21-01/25/22
12/04/21-01/05/22
12/22/21-01/22/22
01/01/22-01/31/22
01/26/22-02/24/22
01/06/22-02/03/22
01/22/22-02/22/22
02/01/22-02/28/22
2/25/222-03/28/22
02/04/22-03/09/22
don't have bill
03/01/22-03/31/22
03/10/22-04/07/22

v N nn Unn n U’n un umn n un o un in n N N N nn nn nn n o n n

*stopped using before that date but not sure when exactly

Amount

1,087.50
5,509.21
1,785.02
160.76
1,087.50
5,952.28
2,095.30
230.07
1,087.50
6,425.00
3,051.63
380.22
1,087.50
5,046.62
3,423.46
327.62
1,141.70
4,976.30
2,682.59
259.47
1,141.70
4,504.46
(786.90)

1,141.70
2,252.34

56,050.55



