Α	В	С	D		E	F
Use Agreement Permit						
09/27/21-12/19/21						
12/20/21-03/31/22		*stopped using before that date but not sure when exactly				
		Bill Date	Service Period		Amount	
sws		09/30/21	09/01/21-09/30/21	\$	1,087.50	
Chugach Electric		10/16/21	09/22/21-10/22/21	\$	5,509.21	
Enstar Natural Gas		10/11/21	09/09/21-10/07/21	\$	1,785.02	
AWWU		10/22/21	09/22/21-10/22/21	\$	160.76	
sws		10/31/21	10/01/21-10/31/21	\$	1,087.50	
Chugach Ele	ctric	11/29/21	10/23/21-11/23/21	\$	5,952.28	
Enstar Natu	ral Gas	11/08/21	10/07/21-11/04/21	\$	2,095.30	
AWWU		11/22/21	10/22/21-11/22/21	\$	230.07	
sws		11/30/21	11/01/21-11/30/21	\$	1,087.50	
Chugach Electric		12/29/21	11/24/21-12/28/21	\$	6,425.00	
Enstar Natu	ral Gas	12/06/21	11/04/21-12/03/21	\$	3,051.63	
AWWU		12/22/21	11/22/21-12/22/21	\$	380.22	
sws		12/31/21	12/01/21-12/31/21	\$	1,087.50	
Chugach Electric		01/28/22	12/29/21-01/25/22	\$	5,046.62	
Enstar Natural Gas		01/06/22	12/04/21-01/05/22	\$	3,423.46	
AWWU		01/22/22	12/22/21-01/22/22	\$	327.62	
sws		01/31/22	01/01/22-01/31/22	\$	1,141.70	
Chugach Ele	ctric	02/28/22	01/26/22-02/24/22	\$	4,976.30	
Enstar Natural Gas		02/07/22	01/06/22-02/03/22	\$	2,682.59	
AWWU		02/22/22	01/22/22-02/22/22	\$	259.47	
sws		02/28/22	02/01/22-02/28/22	\$	1,141.70	
Chugach Ele	ctric	03/30/22	2/25/222-03/28/22	\$	4,504.46	
Enstar Natural Gas			02/04/22-03/09/22	\$	(786.90)	
AWWU			don't have bill			
sws		03/31/22	03/01/22-03/31/22	\$	1,141.70	
Enstar Natural Gas		04/11/22	03/10/22-04/07/22	\$	2,252.34	
				\$	56,050.55	